
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF

No.

781
788
717
731
723
211
705
713

Name

VIZIN Tamás
KUSY Tomás
REQUAT Klaus
HANNAPEL Moritz
NIKOWITCH Markus
SEEMÜLLER Michael
MAJOR Benedek
BURKUS Egon

Nat.

HU
CZ

HU
HU

Team

BV Motorsport E.

JP Racing
JP Racing
JP Racing
JP Racing
GFS Repsol Team
GFS Repsol Team

Car

GFS Lotus Exige
GFS Lotus Exige
GFS Lotus Exige
GFS Lotus Exige
GFS Lotus Exige
GFS Lotus Exige
GFS Lotus Exige
GFS Lotus Exige

Laps

13
13
12
12
12
12
10
9

Total Tm

29:39.630
29:40.536
27:57.434
27:58.974
28:30.353
28:57.974
23:57.415
22:17.374

Diff

0.906
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps
DNF

Best Tm

2:14.896
2:13.888
2:17.440
2:17.217
2:18.781
2:18.969
2:17.829
2:18.148

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.906

Avg. Speed

124,651

Best Lap Tm

2:13.888

Best Spd

127,450

Best Lap by

788 - KUSY Tomás

Printed: 2011.08.27. 13:16:51

Idõmérõ, értékelõ: Lakatos György

Versenyigazgató: Pintér Kálmán

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Duna Autó Gyorsasági OB. VII.-VIII. ford
OB VII. Kat. Lotus Cup Eastern Europe

HIVATALOS EREDMÉNY X. Forduló

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:42:04

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2011.08.27. 11:25

FIA - KÖZÉPEURÓPAI ZÓNA TRÓFEA FUTAMA


